
Corrigendum-4 to RFP 33/2023-24 GeM BID Number- GEM/2023/B/4136927 for RFP For Supply, Installation & Commissioning of Computer 
Hardware & Peripherals at various locations of Bank of Maharashtra.  
                                                                                                

 

GeM BID Number- GEM/2023/B/4136927                                                                                                           Page 1 of 1 
 

     Date: 23.11.2023 

Corrigendum-4 to RFP 33/2023-24 GeM BID Number- GEM/2023/B/4136927 for RFP For Supply, 

Installation & Commissioning of Computer Hardware & Peripherals at various locations of Bank of 

Maharashtra. 

RFP Ref.No. 33/2023-24 Dated 26.10.2023     

With reference to RFP 33/2023-24 GeM BID Number- GEM/2023/B/4136927  Dated 26.10.2023 published on 

our website https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in and GeM Portal https://gem.gov.in; based on request from 

multiple bidders for extension of bid submission timelines, the due date of bid submission is hereby revised 

from 24.11.2023 to 30.11.2023.  

 
 

 
 
 

 
                sd 
(Shashikant Deepankar) 
Deputy General Manager 
Information Technology 

 

https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/
https://gem.gov.in/

